Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

05/01/2020
11:20:00

05/01/2020
13:36:00

05/01/2020
21:12:00

05/05/2020
17:35:00

05/05/2020
17:45:00

05/06/2020
09:33:00

05/06/2020
16:28:00

05/08/2020
02:36:00

05/09/2020
16:11:00

05/12/2020
14:05:00

05/13/2020
16:43:00

05/13/2020
17:49:00

1of3

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20133

20134

20135

20136

20137

20138

20139

20140

20141

20142

20143

20144

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Emergency
medical service,
other

Building fire

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident

Street Number

(FD1.10)

2077

89597

4545

4545

735

150

3222

89464

1837

5040

88767

14750

Basic
Incident

Street Name

(FD1.12)
Gearhart

Green

Lakeside

Highway 101

Highway 101

3rd

Lincoln

Highway 101

Manion

Pine Ridge

Fairway

Highway 101

Tideland

Basic Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Seaside

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Nehalem

Basic Incident
Zone/District

Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

Printed On: 06/03/2020 12:57:42 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given

None

None

None

None

None

Automatic aid
given



Basic
Incident
Date Time

05/14/2020
08:51:00

05/14/2020
15:29:00

05/15/2020
11:14:00

05/17/2020
13:29:00

05/17/2020
13:50:00

05/17/2020
13:55:00

05/17/2020
19:43:00

05/17/2020
21:29:00

05/21/2020
04:20:00

05/21/2020
09:01:00

05/21/2020
11:32:00

05/23/2020
09:00:00

05/23/2020
13:20:00

20of 3

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20145

20146

20147

20148

20149

20150

20151

20152

20153

20154

20155

20156

20157

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

EMS call, walk-in

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Building fire

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Alarm system
sounded due to
malfunction

Alarm system
sounded due to
malfunction

Emergency
medical service,
other

Unintentional
transmission of
alarm, other

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

Basic Incident Basic
Street Number Incident
(FD1.10) Street Name
(FD1.12)

90473 Par

Highway 101
670 Pacific
89723 old bog
4648 sheridan
88834 Pinehurst

Braillier
89287 pinehurst
88786 Dellmoor
88786 Dellmoor
1306 Sandy Ridge
2175 Pine Ridge
MP 11 Lewis & Clark

Basic Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Pacific Way

Ocean

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Warrenton

Cannon
Beach

Warrenton

Warrenton

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Seaside

Basic Incident
Zone/District

Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

Printed On: 06/03/2020 12:57:42 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

None

Automatic aid
given

Mutual aid

received

None

None

None

None

None



Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Date Time Number

(FD1)
05/24/2020 20158
14:47:00
05/25/2020 20159
20:34:00
05/29/2020 20160
13:13:00
05/29/2020 20161
21:59:00
05/30/2020 20162
11:57:00
05/31/2020 20163
11:54:00
05/31/2020 20164
17:45:00

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time:

30of 3

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Forest, woods or 2000

wildland fire

Natural vegetation
fire, other

Search for lost
person, other

Motor vehicle MP 12
accident with
injuries
Motor vehicle 4412
accident with
injuries

Attempted burning, 90278

illegal action, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

is between '5/1/2020' and '5/31/2020"

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Spruce
DelRay Beach

Access

Cove Parking
Lot

Lewis & Clark

Highway 101

Par

highlands

Basic Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Beach/Ocean
shore

Ocean shore

Sheridan RD.

Basic Basic Incident
Incident City Zone/District
Name Number (FD1.32)
(FD1.16)
Seaside AID
Warrenton GEARHART RFPD,
0129
Seaside AID
Seaside GEARHART RFPD,
0129
Gearhart GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128
Warrenton GEARHART RFPD,
0129
Gearhart GEARHART RFPD,
0129

Printed On: 06/03/2020 12:57:42 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

Mutual aid given
None
Mutual aid given

None

None

None

None



