monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
05/01/2020 11:20:00	20133	Emergency medical service, other	2077	Gearhart Green		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/01/2020 13:36:00	20134	Emergency medical service, other	89597	Lakeside		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/01/2020 21:12:00	20135	Emergency medical service, other	4545	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/05/2020 17:35:00	20136	Emergency medical service, other	4545	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/05/2020 17:45:00	20137	Emergency medical service, other	735	3rd		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/06/2020 09:33:00	20138	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	150	Lincoln		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
05/06/2020 16:28:00	20139	Emergency medical service, other	3222	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/08/2020 02:36:00	20140	Emergency medical service, other	89464	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/09/2020 16:11:00	20141	Emergency medical service, other	1837	Pine Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/12/2020 14:05:00	20142	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	5040	Fairway		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/13/2020 16:43:00	20143	Emergency medical service, other	88767	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/13/2020 17:49:00	20144	Building fire	14750	Tideland		Nehalem	AID	Automatic aid given

1 of 3 Printed On: 06/03/2020 12:57:42 PM

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
05/14/2020 08:51:00	20145	Emergency medical service, other	90473	Par		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/14/2020 15:29:00	20146	Emergency medical service, other		Highway 101	Pacific Way	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/15/2020 11:14:00	20147	EMS call, walk-in	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/17/2020 13:29:00	20148	Emergency medical service, other	89723	old bog		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/17/2020 13:50:00	20149	Emergency medical service, other	4648	sheridan		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/17/2020 13:55:00	20150	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	88834	Pinehurst		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/17/2020 19:43:00	20151	Building fire		Braillier	Ocean	Cannon Beach	AID	Automatic aid given
05/17/2020 21:29:00	20152	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	89287	pinehurst		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	Mutual aid received
05/21/2020 04:20:00	20153	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction	88786	Dellmoor		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/21/2020 09:01:00	20154	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction	88786	Dellmoor		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/21/2020 11:32:00	20155	Emergency medical service, other	1306	Sandy Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/23/2020 09:00:00	20156	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	2175	Pine Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/23/2020 13:20:00	20157	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	MP 11	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None

2 of 3 Printed On: 06/03/2020 12:57:42 PM

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
05/24/2020 14:47:00	20158	Forest, woods or wildland fire	2000	Spruce		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
05/25/2020 20:34:00	20159	Natural vegetation fire, other		DelRay Beach Access	Beach/Ocean shore	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/29/2020 13:13:00	20160	Search for lost person, other		Cove Parking Lot	Ocean shore	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
05/29/2020 21:59:00	20161	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	MP 12	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/30/2020 11:57:00	20162	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	4412	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
05/31/2020 11:54:00	20163	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	90278	Par		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
05/31/2020 17:45:00	20164	Emergency medical service, other		highlands	Sheridan RD.	Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time: is between '5/1/2020' and '5/31/2020'

3 of 3 Printed On: 06/03/2020 12:57:42 PM